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Level 6 Mixed Pair

652 Lorelai Koller, Rome Uata Sydney Gymnastics Ce 45.520

0.30 0.600.290Balance 0.9000.00 7.500 23.190 22.29015.400

0.30 0.000.230Dynamic 0.3000.00 7.200 23.530 23.23016.100

653 Nikita  Komarov, Alicia Kay Sydney Hills Gymnastic 45.240

0.30 0.600.350Balance 0.9000.00 6.700 22.550 21.65015.500

0.30 0.000.290Dynamic 0.3000.00 6.900 23.890 23.59016.700

651 Branden Woolford, Sienna Petrovski Oak Flats 44.430

0.30 0.000.330Balance 0.3000.00 6.250 22.680 22.38016.100

0.30 0.000.300Dynamic 0.3000.00 6.650 22.350 22.05015.400

Level 6 Womens Pair

604 Natasha Gore, Naomi Spilling Sydney Gymnastics Ce 31.060

Balance 0.00 0.160 11.500 5.950 17.610 0.30 6.00 6.300 11.310

Dynamic 0.00 0.200 14.500 6.450 21.150 0.30 1.10 1.400 19.750

603 Madison Mitchell, Paytience Hesse Oak Flats 45.010

Balance 0.00 0.450 15.400 6.200 22.050 0.30 0.30 0.600 21.450

Dynamic 0.00 0.260 17.000 6.600 23.860 0.30 0.00 0.300 23.560

602 Summer Hjuber, Neve Baber Caringbah YMCA 40.640

Balance 0.00 0.290 15.800 6.250 22.340 0.30 1.20 1.500 20.840

Dynamic 0.00 0.200 14.800 6.400 21.400 0.30 1.30 1.600 19.800

601 Kristy Ellis, Alex Harrison Acrogym Acrobatics Clu 37.430

Balance 0.00 0.340 15.500 6.450 22.290 0.00 0.60 0.600 21.690

Dynamic 0.00 0.190 11.500 6.150 17.840 0.00 2.10 2.100 15.740
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Level 6 Womens Trio

638 Millie Thomsen, Mia Humphries, Gabriella Emo SXL Gymnastics 48.090

0.00 0.000.400Balance 0.0000.00 7.100 23.400 23.40015.900

0.00 0.000.290Dynamic 0.0000.00 7.400 24.690 24.69017.000

632 Zoey Griffiths, Aimee Cox, Cheyenne Reardon Caringbah YMCA 46.750

0.00 0.300.400Balance 0.3000.00 7.450 24.650 24.35016.800

0.00 0.000.250Dynamic 0.0000.00 6.850 22.400 22.40015.300

636 Ellie  Mitchell, Amelia Chand, Matilda Hodgson Oak Flats 46.460

0.00 1.000.360Balance 1.0000.00 6.500 23.860 22.86017.000

0.00 0.000.250Dynamic 0.0000.00 6.850 23.600 23.60016.500

635 Jade Turk, Isabella Todov, Lily Biletic Oak Flats 46.140

0.30 0.000.370Balance 0.3000.00 6.600 24.070 23.77017.100

0.30 0.000.220Dynamic 0.3000.00 6.650 22.670 22.37015.800

641 Hannah Hughes, Brooke Mortlock, Callia Ward A.A.G.I. 45.820

0.00 0.000.360Balance 0.0000.00 7.300 24.860 24.86017.200

0.00 0.000.210Dynamic 0.0000.00 6.550 20.960 20.96014.200

640 Skye Riley, Lauren Hume, Monique Binns Sydney Gymnastics Ce 45.600

0.00 0.000.400Balance 0.0000.00 7.150 23.650 23.65016.100

0.00 0.000.300Dynamic 0.0000.00 7.150 21.950 21.95014.500

637 Mischa Milostic, Catherine Gavagna, Calla Woodworth SXL Gymnastics 45.390

0.00 0.300.400Balance 0.3000.00 6.900 24.700 24.40017.400

0.00 0.000.290Dynamic 0.0000.00 6.500 20.990 20.99014.200

639 Mia Bromwich, Anna  McDermott, Grace Francis SXL Gymnastics 43.890

0.00 0.300.400Balance 0.3000.00 6.600 23.400 23.10016.400

0.00 0.300.290Dynamic 0.3000.00 6.800 21.090 20.79014.000

634 Chrissie Kametopoulos, Grace Whitaker, Isla Waterfield Cartwheels Gymnastics 42.320

0.30 0.300.400Balance 0.6000.00 6.550 23.450 22.85016.500

0.30 0.000.270Dynamic 0.3000.00 6.800 19.770 19.47012.700

633 Nilou Kedemos, Kate Povolny, Sofia Vlasov Cartwheels Gymnastics 40.200

0.00 0.600.400Balance 0.6000.00 6.050 20.350 19.75013.900

0.00 1.500.150Dynamic 1.5000.00 6.500 21.950 20.45015.300


